Spisak rezervisanih mesta za devojke

kolska 2022/2023

Naziv fakulteta

Fakultet fizicke hemije

Redni

broj

Ukupan broj
bodova

100.05
98.5
98.1
98.0
96.2

95.57
94.5
94.5
935

92.87

92.75

90.65
873

85.95

84.65
83.7
83.7

78.95

Rang

Student

DEJKOVIC MIROSLAV STEFANA
TODOROVIC DRAGAN ENA
TOMASEVIC RADOS TAMARA
STOSIC ZORAN BILIANA
TOPALOVIC RANKO DESANKA
PANIC PREDRAG NATALLJA

MAREL MIROSLAV ALEKSANDRA

SAVIC DRAGOS SLADANA
IVANOVIC DANLEL IVONA
ZARIN DARKO ANDELA

TASIC SLADAN ANDELA

DUKIC GORAN NIKOLINA
VUCKOVSKI DEJAN MARLA
ADAMOVIC DARKO NADA
TELETINA BRANE KARMELINA
MARKOVIC SLAVOLIUB NADA
RESIMIC DRAGAN JOVANA
BJELIC RADOJKO MARLJANA

Dom

Studentski grad Dom |
Studentski grad Dom IV
Studentski grad Dom Il
Karaburma Kula A

Kralj Aleksandar |
Karaburma Kula A
Studentski grad Dom IlI
Studentski grad Dom |
Studentski grad Dom |
Studentski grad Dom IV
Kralj Aleksandar |
Karaburma Kula A

Kralj Aleksandar |

Mika Mitrovi¢
Studentski grad Dom |
Studentski grad Dom IV
Studentski grad Dom Il
Karaburma Kula A

Broj sobe

407
529
513
113
326
346
540
464
428
409
315
38
201
1178
669
643
139
204

Kapacitet sobe

2-krevetna
2-krevetna
2-krevetna
2-krevetna
2-krevetna
1-krevetna
2-krevetna
2-krevetna
2-krevetna
2-krevetna
2-krevetna
2-krevetna
2-krevetna
3-krevetna
3-krevetna
3-krevetna
3-krevetna
2-krevetna



Spisak rezervisanih mesta za muskarce

kolska 2022/2023

Naziv fakulteta

Fakultet fizicke hemije

Redni
broj

N OO LA W N

Ukupan broj
bodova

98.25
98.25
97.4
96.42
96.0
94.5
90.05

Rang

g N N Wi

Student

ERDELJAN ALEKSANDAR DANILO
VELICKOVIC SASA NIKOLA
GAVRILOVIC GORAN VLADIMIR
TOMIC MIRKO DAVID
MITROVIC DEJAN STEFAN
MARJANOVIC DUSAN PETAR
IVUANIN BOBAN VUJADIN

Dom

Studentski grad Dom IV
Karaburma Kula B
Patris Lumumba Blok 1
Patris Lumumba Blok 1
Patris Lumumba Blok 1
Penezic Ill

Studentski grad Dom |

Broj sobe

240
93
503
3
501
419
234

Kapacitet sobe

2-krevetna
1-krevetna
3-krevetna
3-krevetna
3-krevetna
2-krevetna
2-krevetna



